CIN No. U67190MH2008PLC187552. Contact No. (022) 61827414, (022) 61827375

Mrs Sunitha Ali
(Co-borrower),

Legal Heir of Mr Mohammed
Ameer Ali

TCHHL08310001001661
25,TCHHF08310001001

6 6215 & TCHIN08
31000100167811

As on 21-05-2025 an amount
of Rs. 35,00,739/- (Rupees
Thirty Five Lakh Seven

Hundred and Thirty Nine Only)

Place: Telangana Sd/- Authorised Officer
Date: 13.08.2025 For Tata Capital Housing Finance Limited

Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: All that the piece and parcel of SEMI-FIN-
ISHED RCC House constructed on Plot No.592/Part A (West part), admeasuring area 100 Sq.Yards or

[...]

25’ Wide Road.

13th
August
, 2025

Mr Mallikarjuna Rao Nagubandi
as Borrower and Mrs Alapati
Bhagya Bhargavi Priya &
M/s Mallikarjuna Rao and

Associates as Co-borrowers

TCHHF045
3000100097727

&
TCHIN04530001002

09040

As on 05.06-2025 an
amount of Rs. 1,05,70,358/-
(Rupees One Crore Five
Lakh Seventy Thousand

Three Hundred Fifty Eight Only)
Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: All that the piece and parcel of the property bear-
ing Flat No.101, bearing GHMC No.8-2-43&44/101, in First Floor, of “NARAYANAGIRI”, admeasuring 1650
Square feet, (including common area) together with an undivided share of land 48.25 Square yards., out of